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Case Details

Case Reference Number : TAX/07/20/2058 Company Type : SMRT Taxis Ple Lid
Type of Repalr : Accldent Repair Estimation 1D : EST-12184-ID
Vehicle Reglstration Number : SHB5717C Asslgned By : Tan Lee Ge #
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Estimation Details

Spare Part's Cost Detail
SMRT Recommendation
BOM Costing Portion Material Part Name Qty List List Dis(%)
Type Type Number Price Price($)
Per
Unit(s)
One Main COVER, FR 1 495.50 495.50 25.00
Time BUMPER
Key
In
One Main COVER, FR 1 28.10 28.10 25.00
Time BUMPER RH
Key
In
One Main CLIPS PIECE, FRT 10 1.50 15.00 25.00
Time & RR BUMPER
Key
In
One Main SEAL, HOOD TO 1 24.40 24.40 25.00
Time FR END
Key
In
One Main SUPPORT, FR 1 76.90 76.90 25.00
Time BUMPER RH
Key
In
One  Main ABSORBER, FR 1 70.30 70.30 25.00
Time BUMPER
Key
In
One Main REINFORCEMENT 1 691.10 691.10 25.00
Time FRONT UPPER
Key
In
One Main ABSORBER, FR 1 117.00 117.00 25.00
Time BUMPER LOWER
Kay
In
One Main REINFORCEMENT 1 238.50 238.50 25.00
Time FRONT LOWER
Key
in

Total Spare Part Cost

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Final Spare Part Cost

" v . . - at

Insurance Company Name : AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Ple Lid
Accldent Date and Time : 20/07/2020 12:30 AM
Vehicle Age(in Months) ; 33

Final

Price($)

371.63

21.08

1.25

18.30

57.68

52.72

518.33

87.75

178.88

7,265.71

0.00

7,265.71

Repair/

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor Approval

Surveyor  Surveyor
Quantity Finaf

10

Price($)

371.63

21.08

1n.25

Surveyor Total

Lump Sum Dis (%)

Final Sur Total

Repair/Replace Remarks

Replace

Replacs

Replace

Not Give

Not Give

Not Give

Check

~ /S RY
v/ ScR

* /N

- XK

<

X S«

. v

i £148

Not Give vx JVC

NotGlve v x‘rw

403.98

0

403.96
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One
Time

Costing Portion Material
Type Number

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

Main

' 2 -

nups:uvacswm.smn.com.sgu:surnaunn.aspx

BMRT Recommendation
Part Name Qty List Limt
Price Price($)
Par
Unit(s)
EXTENSION 1 118.30 116,30
SUBASSY, RH
LAMP ASSY, FOGQ, 1 $10.20  810.20
RH
GRILLE, 1 165.00  165.00
RADIATOR
COVER ASSY, 1 18010  180.10
ENGINE
HOOD SUB-ASSY 1 938.40 938.40
HINGE ASSY, 1 57.00 57.00
HOOD, RH
SUPPORT, 1 76.70 76.70
RADIATOR
UPPER RH
UNIT, HEADLAMP 1 2,558.90 2,558.90
RH
COMPUTER SUB- 1 486.40  486.40
ASSY,
HEADLAMP, RH
NO.1
FENDER SUB- 1 933.10  933.10
ASSY, FR, RH
LINER, FR 1 198.40  198.40
FENDER, RH
EMBLEM, SIDE 1 52.90 52.90
PANEL ( HYBRID)
WIPER WASHER 1 183.60 183.60
JAR
BRACE SUB- 1 282.70 282.70
ASSY, FENDER
APRON , RH

Lump Sum Discount (%)

Total Spare Pant Cost

Final Spare Part Cost

Dis(%)

28.00

10.00

25.00

25,00

25.00

25.00

25.00

10.00

10.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

25.00

Final

Prica($)

87.22

816,18

123.75

135.07

703.80

42.75

57.53

2,303.01

437.76

699.83

148.30

39.67

137.70

212,02

7,265.71

0.00

7,2685.71

Rapalr/

Replace

Replace

Replece

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Replace

Surveyor Approvat

Burveyar  Surveyor Repalt/Replace Remarks
Quantity Final

Price($)
0 0 Not Give v )( no
0 0 check X §e
(] 0 Check v )‘S‘ vl

0 0 notave +XS/C

[ 0 NotGive v XSW

0 0 NotGive v YK g

Q 0 Not Give ")Cfvf.
0 0 Check v o Jir
0 ] Notawe v Y SV

0 0 Not Givé w m

0 0 Not Give 3([\/(

(] 0 Not Give vx m
Not Give VKIV"

Not Give V{S K

Surveyor Total 403.96

Lump Sum Dis (%) 0

Final Sur Total 403.96
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8.No. Costing Type Job Bcopa BMRT Surveyor Ramarks
Recommendation($) Adjustment($)
1 Main TO REPAIR FRONT PORTION 676,00 200
Total: 876.00 200.00
Spray Cost Datail
i
S:No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks
Recommendatlon{$) Adjusiment($)

: 1 Main TO REPSRAY FRONT BUMPER 478.00 200
'
: 2 Main TO REPSRAY FRONT HOOD 378.00 0
l
]

3 Main TO RESPRAY FRONT SUPPORT PANEL 40 00 0
‘|
F
4 4 Main TO RESPRAY FRONT FENDER RH 378.00 0
.- 5 Main TO RESPRAY APRON PANEL RH 180,00 0
i
_ Total: 1,494.00 200.00
]
: Other Cost Detail
]
r S.No. Costing Type Job Scope SMRT Surveyor Remarks
g Recommendation($) Adjustment($)
: 1 Main TO CHECK WIRING AND SYSTEM 8008 20
: FUNCTION
; 2 Main TO APPLY RUST-PROOFING ON 160:00 30
, AFFECTED AREA
] 3 Main TQ REMOVE AND REFIT WIRE 200.00 0

HARDESS
: 4 Main TO WASH AND VACUUM 60.00 0
:
| Total: 440,00 50.00
Summary

]
; Estimator Assesment($) Surveyor Assesment($)
i Total Spare Part Detall 7,265.71 403.96
|
: Total Labour Cost 676.00 200.00
: Total Spray Palnting 1,494.00 200.00
]
|
’ Other 440.00 50,00
[
l Overall Total 9,875.71 853.96
" Lump Sum Repair Option ]
)
|
}
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Estimator Assasment($)

Lump Sum Total 0.00

Surveyor Approved Amount

No of Repait Days® 8

Remarks

Surveyor Name

Signature

Survey Date

30/07/2020

LKK Auto Consultants hence notify
the Repairer of the following:
« To resurvey before/after spray painting
« To display damaged parl{s) during resurvey
o Parts prices are subject to confirmation
« Third party survey is ona “Without Prejudice” basis
« No illegal modification(s) is allowed

= Supplementary item(s) mwst be resurveyed and
is subject to final approval from Insurance Company

Acknowledged by Repairer
Signature:
Date:

nnps:uvacsweu.smrt.com.sgu:s.umanon.aspx

Surveyor Assesment($)

853.96

8653.96
2 Q_JJJ

,%a!om paint photo.

Sun Pin (LKK)
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